
BLOCK 27 LOT 13
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

TAYLOR FREDERIC II REV TRUST/TAYLOR FREDERIC LEE I
211 S 6TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0027-0130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1005.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
2

447,600
8,130

200,000
655,730

0
655,730

HX HB 50,000
605,730
655,730

0

633,970

2575/1859 6/30/2022 WD Q I 01 780,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVANS ROBERT M & AMY 

TAYLOR FREDERIC II 

2432/1698 2/10/2021 WD Q I 02 585,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK FAMILY REVOCABLE

EVANS ROBERT M & AM

2024
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20120263 WOOD FENCE 500 02/17/2012

20051769 KIT,BATH,DECKS,GR 30,000 05/11/2005

20051410 ELEC OTHER 2,000 03/16/2005

20051363 REPAIR/RRF 8,000 03/07/2005

20051323 REMODEL 1,000 02/25/2005

20051017 H/AC 3,000 01/07/2005

2024HX Base Yr

211 S  6TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 1,679 134.6400 201.96 339,091 1934 1998 0 0
PD
132 18.75 132.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1636

BAS 1,636 100 1,636 436,137

FOP 54 30 16 4,265

FOP 90 30 27 7,198

1,780 1,679 447,600

BAS=[YR=1993] W6N21W14S21W10 S47 E13 FOP=[YR=1993]
S2E9N6W9S4$ N4E17 N14 FOP=[YR=1993] E9N10W9S10$N29$.

BAS
1993

6

21

14

21

10

47

13

4

17

14

29

FOP
1993

9

6
94

FOP
1993

9

10

9

10

1 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 204.00 SF 8.75 8.75 100 1970 1970 3 56 1,000

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,180.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 32.5 2,493

3 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 12 18 216.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 3,024

4 0825 BRICK 0 100 23 3 69.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2006 2006 3 96 828

5 0962 SKYLIGHT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 2006 2006 3 87 218

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 21 8 168.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 454

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 7 6 42.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 113

8,130

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 200,000


